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The Lindenwood University Library is essential
in advancing the educational mission of Lindenwood
University, provides the Lindenwood community with
a wide variety of services, and has staff dedicated to
helping the student body. The Lindenwood University
Library is committed to supporting discovery, learning,
and creativity for the Lindenwood community.

 

Library Instructions reached 818 students

Research Guides were accessed 21,166 times

Library produced tutorials were viewed 319 times

Workshops and special events hosted 542 attendees

?
5029

 Main Desk Questions

688
 Research Inquiries

97 Instructions

49 Research Guides  

39 Tutorials

17 Workshops and Events

What We Do



82,056
Books

140
Journals

108
Games

3,333

2,424
Movies

10
Laptops

10,995
Audiobooks

268,026
E-Books

134
Databases

125
E-Journals

Cataloged Archive
Items

24,000+
Streaming Videos

20 Million
Books Accessible Via MOBIUS

What We Have



Total E-Book Views

Total Database Views

Total DVD Checkouts

Total Game Checkout (board and video)

Total Book Checkouts

Total Laptop/Accessories Checkouts

Total Streaming Views

12,071

18,241

1,844

159,525

3,252

31,546

845

2,118
Total Audiobook Listens

2,887
Book Requests Filled by MOBIUS



Computer Labs
Main Floor Seating
Second Floor Quiet Study
2nd Floor Other

The Grove

3rd Floor Community Seating
Media Center/Game Lab

645
Study Room

1419

55,890

Hours Reserved

 Total Visits

Game Room
Audio/Visual Editing Room

9,364

9,927

4,486

8,682

6,928

7,056

6,467 1,
86

2
1,

10
7

Where We Do It

Reservations



8,826

512

209

 Likes

211
 Likes

Followers

Likes

680
Followers

55
Followers

Social Media


